- Categories of Instruments

ITI. TECHNICAL SEMINARS

IV. MEETINGS, EXCHANGES, VISITS

V. STUDIES
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28.

29.

30.

31.

32.

33.

34.

35.

.36.

List of Activities and Events

Agricultural Equipment
(including Stubble Mulch)
Seminars 1in Australia

Power Equipment Technical
Seminar

Exporting to Australia Seminars
in Selected Canadian Cities

Sawmill-Forest Harvesting
Technical Seminar to coincide
with Australia Timber Congress
Meeting, Adelaide

Consultative Committee
under Canada/Australia Trade
Agreement.

Agricultural engineers

and scientists exchanges
and visiting professorships
at agriculture, - engineering
and pastoral colleges in .
Australia.

Secondment  of Canadian-
electrical engineers to
Australian Electrical
Utilities. ’

Australian editors
and journalists to visit
Canada.

Further analysis of opportuni-
ties in Australian sectors

in light of Canadian production
capabilities.

Prime

Responsibility

Centre

MACH/Bureau/Post

ELE/Bureéu/Post
Assocs/Bureau

MCH/Post

ROC/GPO/Post

EXT/AGR/Post

ELE/Bureau/Post

EXT/Bureau/Post

ISB/Bureau/Post

Timing
1981/82

1982

1981-82

April 1982

As appropriate

As appropriate

- As appropriate

Ongoing

1981

- TTTA -



